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WASSP BRAND CONCEPT

BRAND EXPRESSION INNOVATION
TECHNICAL
EXPERTISE
QUALITY
FOCUSSED
LEADING-EDGE
COMPETITIVE
USABILITY
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PATTERN CONCEPT

TEAL

SILVER

BLUE

GLOSS OVERPRINT
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NORWESTER - BOLD, SANS SERIF, CONDENSED, UPPERCASE

NORWESTER

SEE IT ALL

ABCDEFGHI
JKLMNOPQ
RSTUVWXYZ

0123456789

norwester
Norwester

FONT STYLES
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TRIM - BOLD, SANS SERIF, TECHNICAL HUDSON - BOLD, SANS SERIF, TECHNICAL, ATHLETICFONT STYLES - ALTS



CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT

SEPTEMBER 2015PETERRADICHDESIGN.CO.NZ

WASSP BRAND CONCEPT

FONT STYLES - ALTS

FB AGENCY

GUNAR

GRIDNIK
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BRAND INSPIRATION
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NAMING WASSP MULTIBEAM

GEN2 GEN3

M SERIES F SERIES S SERIES

M3 
WMB1320

M3i 
WMB1320i

F3 
WMB3330

F3i 
WMB3330i

S3 
WMB1320 SF

S3i 
WMB1320 SFI

MAPPING & SURVEY COMMERCIAL FISH
& WORKBOAT

SPORTFISHING
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NAMING EXTENSION

WASSP

F-SERIES

M-SERIES

S-SERIES

MULTIBEAM TECHNOLOGY

MULTIBEAM FOR COMMERCIAL & WORKBOATS

MULTIBEAM FOR MAPPING & SURVEY

MULTIBEAM FOR SPORT & BIG GAME FISHING

SEE
IT ALL

LOCATE
IT ALL

EXPLORE
IT ALL

CATCH
IT ALL



CONCEPT DEVELOPMENT

SEPTEMBER 2015PETERRADICHDESIGN.CO.NZ

WASSP BRAND CONCEPT

PHOTOGRAPHY STYLE
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HERO IMAGES

Highlighting staff and roles as 
well as key referrers is another 
option and this would require 
a specialised shoot to capture 
the feel and quality needed.
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BRAND VISUALS

Additional brand visuals 
helping to illustrate how the 
brand elements work across a 
variety of mediums.
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BRAND VISUALS - ALTERNATIVES

Additional brand visuals 
helping to illustrate how the 
brand elements work across a 
variety of mediums.
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BRAND VISUALS



ALTERNATIVE DESIGN IDEA
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WASSP BRAND CONCEPT

ALTERNATIVE IDEA

Use of really strong singular 
undersea images of creatures... 
make brand bolder and more 
evocative.
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THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME


